General information about company

Scrip code 532035

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES808C01014

Name of the company

Unistar Multimedia Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls-ted Entlt-y has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of
fully paid | paid- |shares |10 [totaIno-of g T oting (XIV) Righ
Category | Category of | Nos. Of U /P E Underlving | Shares | shares o of Voting (XIV) Rights
99 | shareholder | shareholders | “P P YIG 1 helq (calculated Total as
(1) (In ) equity | equity | Depository Vi) = |as per
shares | shares | Receipts - 2 Class | Class a % of
held (IV) | held | (V1) ST T e | Total | (A+B+C)
) (V)+ (V1) | (VIll) As a % | ©9" egy
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 744 3138937 3138937 | 100 3138937 3138937 | 100
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 744 3138937 3138937 [ 100 3138937 3138937 [ 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of | Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full Locked in pledgeq or
Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise | Number of
: Shares A : ;
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible encumbered | gquity shares
Category ) Underlying . . (XIll) !
(0 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible | securities (as a held in
(1) convertible 9| securities percentage of As a o, | dematerialized
" Warrants ) sa% As a %
securities . and No. Of | diluted share f total ftotal | form (XIV)
(Xi) ) No. | of total |, | of tota
(X) Wgrrants capital) (XI)= - | Shares e
(Xi) (a) VIN+X)Asa% [@ |og  [@ |hed
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 3114372
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3114372




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of "
Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of
Category & fully paid | paid- | shares nos. o e, o i i
Namg ofythe Ma, O u ’e 5 underlyin SIENEE SElEE ik ol ke L
Sr. shareholders | *P P YINg | peig (calculated asa
Shareholders (1) equity equity | Depository (VII) = as per % of
() EZE?TV) EZTJGS Rz)ce'pts (IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) [Class  |Class| o, | Total
W) (V)+ (VI) | (Vi) As a % |€9° X |egqy Voting
of (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i) . 674 722270 722270 |23.01 722270 722270 |23.01
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) : 14 1179689 1179689 | 37.58 1179689 1179689 | 37.58
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
() Any Other | 5o 1236978 1236978 | 39.41 1236978 1236978 | 39.41
(specify)
(S’E;‘)'C(’;Ota' 744 3138937 3138937 | 100 3138937 3138937 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
744 3138937 3138937 | 100 3138937 3138937 | 100
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
744 3138937 3138937 | 100 3138937 3138937 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
744 3138937 3138937 | 100 3138937 3138937 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Number. of pledged or
No. of Underlying assuming full Locked in otherwise
Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
, Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered .
Underlying : . . " equity shares
| Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding : " held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of dematerialized
cocurties | Varrants | No. Of diluted share capital) As a% As a% form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID+(X) As a% | |OFfotal | |Of total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (@) Shares (@) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
B Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(ai)) 23.01 697705
(a(ii)) 37.58 1179689
(e) 39.41 1236978
Sub-Total
100 3114372
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
100 3114372
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3114372
Total 100 3114372

(A+B+C)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

V)

SUSHIL
KUMAR JAIN

RAMESH
SURESH
PATIL

JANAK
UMIASHANKER
BHATT

ROSHAN
PRABHAKAR
MHATRE

LEENA
JANAK
BHATT

PRITHVIRAJ
BABULAL
BAFNA

SHEIK
SULTAN
SALAHUDDIN

PAN (II)

ADOPJ8007F

BFXPP2576K

AABPB6966F

BICPM1308Q

AAFPB1210Q

AGAPBO0378E

AKVPS4002P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1v)

336300

202870

164312

131476

89605

50450

33084

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(V) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

336300

202870

164312

131476

89605

50450

33084

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.71

6.46

5.23

4.19

2.85

1.61

1.05

Number of Voti

ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

336300

202870

164312

131476

89605

50450

33084

Class eg:y

Total

336300

202870

164312

131476

89605

50450

33084

Total as a %
of Total Voting
rights

10.71

6.46

5.23

4.19

2.85

1.61

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)




Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.71

6.46

5.23

4.19

2.85

1.61

1.05

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

336300

202870

164312

131476

89605

50450

33084

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1008097

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1008097

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1008097

Class eg:y

Total

1008097

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

32.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1008097

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONARCH
NETWORTH
CAPITAL LIMITED

HEM
SECURITIES
LIMITED

SHAH
HARIVADAN
VITTHALDAS
HUF .

PRUDENT
BROKING
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACN1184F

AABCH8005N

AAIHS0930D

AABCN5461G

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

34

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

923429

774262

91124

262949

195500

200

50400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

923429

774262

91124

262949

195500

200

50400

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

29.42

24.67

2.9

8.38

6.23

0.01

1.61

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

923429

774262

91124

262949

195500

200

50400

Class eg:y

Total

923429

774262

91124

262949

195500

200

50400

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

29.42

24.67

2.9

8.38

6.23

0.01

1.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)




Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.42

24.67

2.9

8.38

6.23

0.01

1.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

923429

774262

91124

262949

195500

200

50400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

55

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1186578

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1186578

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1186578

Class eg:y

Total

1186578

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

37.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)




Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1186578

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







