General information about company									
Scrip code	532035								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE808C01014								
Name of the company	Unistar Multimedia Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
0.1	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid-	shares	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights			
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public	744	3138937			3138937	100	3138937		3138937	100		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	744	3138937			3138937	100	3138937		3138937	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public				100					3114372		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					3114372		

Tab	ole II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the	Promoter a	nd Pron	noter	Group	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he curities (IX)	
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid-	shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)		underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - State	ement showing	sharehold	ing patte	rn of the Pro	moter and	Promoter Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	sharehold	ling patte	ern of the Pu	blic shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	s									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	674	722270			722270	23.01	722270		722270	23.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	1179689			1179689	37.58	1179689		1179689	37.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	56	1236978			1236978	39.41	1236978		1236978	39.41
Sub-Total (B)(3)		744	3138937			3138937	100	3138937		3138937	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		744	3138937			3138937	100	3138937		3138937	100
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	sharehold	ding patte	ern of the No	n Promote	r- Non Public sl	hareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		744	3138937			3138937	100	3138937		3138937	100
Total (A+B+C)		744	3138937			3138937	100	3138937		3138937	100

Table	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	assuming full		nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	ged or erwise umbered	held in			
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Α	Table II - Stat	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	nolde	•						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))				23.01					697705			
(a(ii))				37.58					1179689			
(e)				39.41					1236978			
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					3114372			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					3114372			
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3114372			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3114372			

Individua	ls - ii. Individ	dual shareho	olders holding	nominal sha	re capital in	excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN	RAMESH SURESH PATIL	JANAK UMIASHANKER BHATT	ROSHAN PRABHAKAR MHATRE	LEENA JANAK BHATT	PRITHVIRAJ BABULAL BAFNA	SHEIK SULTAN SALAHUDDIN
PAN (II)	ADOPJ8007F	BFXPP2576K	AABPB6966F	BICPM1308Q	AAFPB1210Q	AGAPB0378E	AKVPS4002P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	336300	202870	164312	131476	89605	50450	33084
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	336300	202870	164312	131476	89605	50450	33084
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.71	6.46	5.23	4.19	2.85	1.61	1.05
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in	n each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	336300	202870	164312	131476	89605	50450	33084
Class eg:y							
Total	336300	202870	164312	131476	89605	50450	33084
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.71	6.46	5.23	4.19	2.85	1.61	1.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.71 ked in shares (X	6.46	5.23	4.19	2.85	1.61	1.05			
	keu iii shares (A	(II)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	336300	202870	164312	131476	89605	50450	33084			
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Individuals	- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1008097
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1008097
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1008097
Class eg:y	
Total	1008097
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.12
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1008097
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	Trusts	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED	HEM SECURITIES LIMITED		SHAH HARIVADAN VITTHALDAS HUF .		PRUDENT BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)		AAACN1184F	AABCH8005N		AAIHS0930D		AABCN5461G					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	34	1	1	20	1	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	923429	774262	91124	262949	195500	200	50400					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	923429	774262	91124	262949	195500	200	50400					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.42	24.67	2.9	8.38	6.23	0.01	1.61					
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	rities (IX)									
Class eg: X	923429	774262	91124	262949	195500	200	50400					
Class eg:y												
Total	923429	774262	91124	262949	195500	200	50400					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.42	24.67	2.9	8.38	6.23	0.01	1.61					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.42	24.67	2.9	8.38	6.23	0.01	1.61			
Number of Locked	d in shares	(XII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	923429	774262	91124	262949	195500	200	50400			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	55
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1186578
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1186578
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.81
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1186578
Class eg:y	
Total	1186578
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.81
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1186578
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

